Division One

Date

Division Three

Date

Creekmoor at Lakewood Oaks
Shamrock Hills at Fred Arbanas
Fred Arbanas at Creekmoor

Fred Arbanas at Lakewood Oaks
Creekmoor at Fred Arbanas
Shamrock Hills at Lakewood Oaks
Fred Arbanas at Shamrock Hills
Shamrock Hills at Creekmoor
Lakewood Oaks at Fred Arbanas
Creekmoor at Shamrock Hills
Lakewood Oaks at Shamrock Hills
Lakewood Oaks at Creekmoor

3-May
15-May
17-May
30-May
13-Jun
14-Jun
19-Jun
28-Jun
11-Jul
12-Jul
19-Jul
2-Aug

Division Four

Date

The National at The Bluffs

3-May

Tiffany Greens at Stone Canyon 1
Tiffany Greens at The National
The Bluffs at Stone Canyon 1
Stone Canyon 1 at The Bluffs
The National at Tiffany Greens
Tiffany Greens at The Bluffs
Stone Canyon 1 at The National
The Bluffs at The National

The Bluffs at Tiffany Greens

The National at Stone Canyon 1
Stone Canyon 1 at Tiffany Greens

3-May
17-May
17-May
24-May
31-May
14-Jun
14-Jun
28-Jun
13-Jul
19-Jul
27-Jul

Division Two Date
Eagles Landing at Falcon Ridge 18-Apr
Grand Summit at Heritage Park 18-Apr
Grand Summit at Falcon Ridge 30-Apr
Eagles Landing at Heritage Park 16-May
Eagles Landing at Grand Summit 19-May
Falcon Ridge at Grand Summit 2-Jun
Falcon Ridge at Heritage Park 13-Jun
Grand Summit at Eagles Landing 17-Jun
Heritage Park at Eagles Landing 28-Jun
Heritage Park at Falcon Ridge 18-Jul
Heritage Park at Grand Summit 28-Jul
Falcon Ridge at Eagles Landing 29-Jul

Division Five Date
Excelsior Springs at Falcon Lakes 9-May
Stone Canyon #2 at Paradise Pointe 10-May
Falcon Lakes at Paradise Pointe 17-May
Paradise Pointe at St Joseph CC 19-May
Excelsior Springs at Stone Canyon #2 21-May
Falcon Lakes at St Joseph CC 9-Jun
St Joseph CC at Stone Canyon #2 11-Jun
Excelsior Springs at St Joseph CC 23-Jun
Paradise Pointe at Excelsior Springs 26-Jun
Stone Canyon #2 at Falcon Lakes 11-Jul
Stone Canyon #2 at Excelsior Springs 18-Jul
St Joseph CC at Falcon Lakes 18-Jul
St Joseph CC at Paradise Pointe 21-Jul
Paradise Pointe at Stone Canyon #2 23-Jul
Falcon Lakes at Excelsior Springs 24-Jul

Brookridge at Shawnee G&CC
Ironhorse at Shawnee G&CC
Ironhorse at Lawrence CC
Brookridge at Ironhorse
Brookridge at Lawrence CC
Shawnee G&CC at Lawrence CC
Shawnee G&CC at Brookridge
Shawnee G&CC at Ironhorse
Ironhorse at Brookridge
Lawrence CC at Shawnee G&CC
Lawrence CC at Brookridge
Lawrence CC at Ironhorse

21-Apr
10-May
16-May
31-May
6-Jun
19-Jun
30-Jun
8-Jul
18-Jul
26-Jul
1-Aug
1-Aug




